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start time 18:56:31.908, orbit 68275,
(increase of intensity of PMD readouts during available
solar calibration measurements data:

14655 BU ->PMD2 readouts analysed with ERGO.
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Station ID
MPH Product
SPH Window I
Command Word
Instrument S
Instrument S
Instrument S
Integration

Integration
Integration
Integration
Integration
Scan Mirror
Polarisation
FPA Temperat
FPA Temperat
Charge Amp T
Other Temper

see above

Confidence OK
nformation OK
Echo Summary OK
tatus 1A (0] ¢
tatus 1B oK
tatus 2 (0] ¢
Times Channel 1 OK
Co-Adding and Cluster Mode Flags OK
Times Band 2A OK
Times Band 2B OK
Times Band 3 OK
Times Band 4 OK
Position OK
Detectors oK
ures A oK
ures B (0] ¢
emperatures OK
atures A oK
tures oK

DDHU Tempera

649
811
604
300
401
626
878
674
782
261
579
956
520
045
222
267
882
635
495
802
905
003
105
695
290
987
086
110
915
547

608.
450.

724

703.
716.
802.
740.
536.
152.
135.
662.
802.
709.
454.
533.
761.
254.
826.
603.

62.
66.
66.
68.
78.
69.
71.
75.
85.
75.
62.

21600
33500
.43200
41200
41900
37500
41600
43500
57200
44100
79500
25600
12800
22500
30500
81100
28900
76600
57700
815000
947000
548000
601000
174000
669000
980000
683000
925000
228000
350000

[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]



Optical Bench Temperatures OK

Other Temperatures B OK
Calibr. Lamp and Instr. Status 3 OK
Scan Mirror Motor Current OK
Selected Temperature A OK
Selected Temperature B OK
Selected Temperature C OK
Channel 1 Summation OK
Channel 2 Summation OK
Channel 4 Summation OK
Log pages OK
331/318 nm Uncal. Line Ratio OK
Uncal. PMDs as RGB signal OK

780 nm Uncal. Intensity OK
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